BERRYEALLOC

TECHNICAL DATA

’
Beaulieu a

International
Group

Brand

Collection

Country of production

Thickness

Transparency thickness

Weight

Additional protective varnish

Size of the plank/tile

Relief / coating surface Structure

Chamfer

Connection type

Quantity per pack

Fire hazard class (Russia)

Fire-technical characteristics: Flammability (B)
Fire performance characteristics: smoke developed ([1)
Fire-technical characteristics: toxicity (T)
Fire-technical characteristics: flame propagation (P)
Resistance to furniture legs on the roller
Noise reduction

Absolute residual deformation

Antistatic properties

Service life, years

Price range

The approximate level of retail prices is determined by the results of
selective monitoring.

Tile Type

Direct link

BERRYALLOC

LIVE

BELGIUM

3.8 mm

0.3 mm

4.7471058140032 kg/m’

yes

20,4 x 132,6 cm/61,2 x 30,6 cm

standard

4V

lock

2.70504 */1.87272 *

KM5

B3

A3

T4

PM4

average

3dB

<0,1 mm

<2 kv

15

=CC84 rub/=CC83 rub/=CC80 rub/=CC81
rub/=CC82 rub/=CC79 rub/=CC74 rub/=CC76
rub/=CC73 rub/=CC75 rub/=CC78 rub/=CC77
rub/=CC86 rub/=CC88 rub/=CC87 rub/=CC85 rub

SPC
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Beaulieu @
BERRY E ALLOC International
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LVT / SPC
BERRYALLOC / LIVE
Current assortment of colors

NOSTALGIC ASH NOSTALGIC CINNAMON NOSTALGIC HONEY NOSTALGIC LATTE

NOSTALGIC MOCHA NOSTALGIC SAND SERENE BLONDE SERENE COFFEE

SERENE CREAM SERENE GOLD SERENE PEARL SERENE SMOKE

VIBRANT DUNE VIBRANT GUNMETAL VIBRANT OYSTER VIBRANT POWDER

Images of designs may differ from actual product samples due to the color rendition of the printing industry.
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